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Degrees conferred between July 1, 2007 and June 30, 2008

Category

Agriculture

Natural resources/environmental science
Architecture

Area and ethnic studies
Communications/journalism
Communication technologies
Computer and information sciences
Personal and culinary services
Education

Engineering

Engineering technologies

Bachelor’s

15.05%

0.86%

10.32%

50.32%
2.58%

Common Data Set 2008-09
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