## J1 Degrees conferred between July 1, 2007 and June 30, 2008 J1

J1	Category	Bachelor's	CIP 2000 Categories to Include
J1	Agriculture		1
J1	Natural resources/environmental science		3
J1	Architecture	15.05%	4
J1	Area and ethnic studies		5
J1	Communications/journalism	0.86%	9
J1	Communication technologies		10
J1	Computer and information sciences	10.32%	11
J1	Personal and culinary services		12
J1	Education		13
J1	Engineering	50.32%	14
J1	Engineering technologies	2.58%	15
J1			